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CHBA Qualified Net Zero Energy Advisors  

Contact Energy Advisor Company Email 

Sun Ridge Residential

NRG SASK

Green Canada Home Advisors Inc.

EnerQuality Corporation

Ecosynergy

Advanced Energy Advisors

Environmatics Group

Darcy Bzdel

Jason Breker

Afshin Amirpoor

Luis Carvalheiro

Amelie Caron

Kent Pearson

Lauren Swain

info@sunridgegroup.ca

jason@NRGSK.com

info@greencanadahome.com

Luis@enerquality.ca

acaron@ecosynergy.ca

kent@advancedea.com

lauren@enviromaticsgroup.com

CHBA Trained Net Zero Renovators 

Renovator Name Company Email Region 

Dan Dupuis North Ridge Development 
Corporation 

ddupuis@northridge.sk.ca SK 

Andrew Wagner Maison Design+Build andrew@maisondesignbuild.ca SK 

AB, SK, MB 

SK

Canada Wide

Canada Wide

AB, BC, SK, MB 

AB, SK

AB, BC, SK 

Region 
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